PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: FOUNTAIN 8

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 4,284,944.59 -$ 4,340.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,280,604.59 $0.00 $ 4,280,604.59 $51,419,335.09 $4,284,944.59 $47,134,390.50
August $ 4,284,944.59 -$ 4,342.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.13 $ 4,280,602.72 $ 4,280,604.59 -$ 1.87 $51,419,335.09 $8,569,889.18 $ 42,849,445.91
September $ 4,284,944.59 -$ 4,342.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,280,602.59 $ 4,280,602.72 -$0.13 $51,419,335.09 $12,854,833.77 $38,564,501.32
October $ 4,284,944.59 -$ 4,342.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,280,602.59 $ 4,280,602.59 $0.00 $51,419,335.09 $17,139,778.36 $34,279,556.73
November $ 4,284,944.59 -$ 4,087.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,280,856.79 $ 4,280,602.59 $ 254.20 $51,419,335.09 $21,424,722.95 $29,994,612.14
December $4,012,881.69 -$ 4,342.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,008,539.69 $ 4,280,856.79 -$ 272,317.10 $50,875,209.27 $25,437,604.64 $25,437,604.63
January $ 4,239,614.07 -$ 4,342.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 19,548.95 $4,215,723.12 $ 4,008,539.69 $ 207,183.43 $50,875,289.04 $29,677,218.71 $21,198,070.33
February $ 4,246,300.43 -$ 4,342.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,241,958.43 $4,215,723.12 $ 26,235.31 $50,908,720.86  $33,923,519.14 $16,985,201.72
March $ 4,251,453.99 -$ 4,342.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,247,111.99 $4,241,958.43 $5,153.56 $50,929,335.11 $38,174,973.13 $12,754,361.98
April $ 4,251,453.99 -$ 4,342.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,247,111.99 $4,247,111.99 $0.00 $50,929,335.11 $42,426,427.12 $8,502,907.99
May $ 4,251,453.99 -$ 4,342.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,247,111.99 $4,247,111.99 $0.00 $50,929,335.11 $46,677,881.11 $4,251,454.00
June $ 4,246,633.13 -$ 4,342.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,242,291.13 $4,247,111.99 -$ 4,820.86 $50,924,514.24 $50,924,514.24 $0.00
TOTALS : $50,924,514.24 -$51,847.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$19,548.82



